364Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
conTrol sTATions & sWiTches
4-Pole Switch
2-Pole Circuit Breaker
ATEX - IECEx
Compliance Data:

SWU = Switch
Zone	1	&	2,	ATEX	/	IEC	Certified
Ordering Information:
2-Pole GFI Branch Circuit Breaker – 400 Vac – 125 Vdc – Tripping Curve C
 Weight Volume Certified
 (kg) dm2 Type Catalog Number  Pack
2	x	10	A	/	30	mA	 1.9	 3.1	 CBU	 CBU210CR1  1
2	x	16	A	/	30	mA	 1.9	 3.1	 CBU	 CBU216CR1  1
2	x	20	A	/	30	mA	 1.9	 3.1	 CBU	 CBU220CR1  1
2	x	10	A	/	300	mA	 1.9	 3.1	 CBU	 CBU210CR2  1
2	x	16	A	/	300	mA	 1.9	 3.1	 CBU	 CBU216CR2  1
2	x	20	A	/	300	mA	 1.9	 3.1	 CBU	 CBU220CR2  1
Circuit Breakers – CBU Series:
2-Pole Branch Circuit Breaker – 400 Vac – 125 Vdc – Tripping Curve C
 Weight Volume Certified
 (kg) dm2 Type Catalog Number  Pack
2	x	6	A		 1.9	 1.1	 IT40U	 CBU206C  1
2	x	10	A	 1.9	 1.1	 IT40U	 CBU210C  1
2	x	16	A	 1.9	 1.1	 IT40U	 CBU216C  1
2	x	20	A	 1.9	 1.1	 IT40U	 CBU220C  1
Curve Type:
B = Curve B
C = Curve C
D = Curve D